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Pecuniary, Business or Personal Interests 

Name  Category Registerable 
date 

Name Relationship Date 
Interest 
Notified 
/updated 

Richard Noake Member 18.10.18 1. Abbey Multi Academy Trust 
2. Yorkshire Causeway Schools Trust 
3. The Hallam Schools Partnership Academy 
4. Collaborative Learning trust Multi Academy Trust 
5. Bradford Academy 
6. The Hallam Schools Partnership Academy Trust 
7. Dales Academy Multi Academy Trust 
8. Holy Trinity CE Primary Academy 
9. Learning Accord MAT 
10. Marrick Priory 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Trustee 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Trustee 

5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 
5/11/21 

Tessa Mason Member 18.10.18 1. Hollins Associates 
2. DFE Advisor TSC 
3. Advisor Abbey Trust  
4. Director Consultant for Diocese 
5. GHAT 

Director 
Advisor 
Advisor 
Director 
Consultant Advisor 

24/09/19 
24/09/19 
24/09/19 
24/09/19 
1/9/21 

Tony Hesselwood Member 18/10/12 1. A.P. Hesselwood F.C.A 
2. Leeds Diocesan Board of Education 
3. Cottingley Community Centre 
4. Dixons Allerton Primary Academy 
5. BSL Interpreter 
6. Jesus Shaped People 
7. Scargill Movement 
8. Wakefield Academies Trust 
9. CLIK Charity 
10. K Carroll Trust for Angela Sinclair 
11. Holy Trinity Primary School 

Sole Trader 
Member 
Member 
Daughter employed 
Son is a freelance interpreter 
Trustee / Member 
Trustee / Member 
Currently in formation 
Wife a Trustee 
Trustee 
Member 

26/09/19 
26/09/19 
26/09/19 
26/09/19 
26/09/19 
26/09/19 
16/11/20 
16/11/20 
16/11/20 
19/02/21 
1/9/20 

Marilyn Banister Member 22/7/21 Leeds Diocesan Board of Finance Director 1/10/21 

Andy Jolley Member 01/02/16 None N/A 28/09/21 

 


