

BDAT Members Register of Interest

Name	Category	Registerable date	Name	Relationship	Date Interest Notified /updated
		2. Yorkshire Causeway Schools Trust	Member	5/11/21	
		3.The Hallam Schools Partnership Academy	Member	5/11/21	
		4.Collaborative Learning trust Multi Academy Trust	Member	5/11/21	
		5.Bradford Academy	Member	5/11/21	
		6. The Hallam Schools Partnership Academy Trust	Trustee	5/11/21	
		7. Dales Academy Multi Academy Trust	Member	5/11/21	
		8. Holy Trinity CE Primary Academy	Member	5/11/21	
		9.Learning Accord MAT	Member	5/11/21	
		10.Marrick Priory	Trustee	5/11/21	
Tessa Mason	Member	18.10.18	1.Hollins Associates	Director	24/09/19
			2.DFE Advisor TSC	Advisor	24/09/19
			3.Advisor Abbey Trust	Advisor	24/09/19
			4. Director Consultant for Diocese	Director	24/09/19
			5.GHAT	Consultant Advisor	1/9/21
Tony Hesselwood	Member	18/10/12	1.A.P. Hesselwood F.C.A 2.Leeds Diocesan Board of Education 3.Cottingley Community Centre 4.Dixons Allerton Primary Academy 5.BSL Interpreter	Sole Trader Member Member Daughter employed Son is a freelance interpreter	26/09/19 26/09/19 26/09/19 26/09/19 26/09/19
			6.Jesus Shaped People 7.Scargill Movement 8.Wakefield Academies Trust 9.CLIK Charity 10.K Carroll Trust for Angela Sinclair 11.Holy Trinity Primary School	Trustee / Member Trustee / Member Currently in formation Wife a Trustee Trustee Member	26/09/19 26/09/19 16/11/20 16/11/20 16/11/20 19/02/21 1/9/20
Marilyn Banister	Member	22/7/21	Leeds Diocesan Board of Finance	Director	1/10/21
Andy Jolley	Member	01/02/16	None	N/A	28/09/21